LAMPA   SERIESTM
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2025, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1 01132025
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: LAM1-AL-L2401-LC3-UN-BK
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
• Intended for Public Areas, MRI Rooms, Corridors, Stairways,
Underpasses, Parking Garages, Restrooms, Lobbies,
Schools, and more.
• Surface Wall Mount Installation
• This product was Made in America and complies with the
Buy American Act requirements
LAM
LAM 1C
Series Size*
1 = 1ft (14.88”)
2 = 2ft (26.98”)
4 = 4ft. (50.10”)
*Dimensional data
on page 2.
Frame
AL = Aluminum Painted
SS = Stainless Steel Brushed
SSP = Stainless Steel Painted
CR = Cold Rolled Steel Painted*
CF = Custom Frame
*Not recommended for outdoor
applications.
Lumen Output*
L1 = Standard**
L2 = Medium
L3 = High***
L3 = Max****
*Subject to change.
**N/A with LAM1. N/A with
OC Sensor.
***N/A with OC sensor.
****Only available in LAM4.
Lamp Type
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
Circuit
1C = 1 Circuit
LC3
Lens
LC3 = .125 White
Frosted Poly.
Voltage
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
34 = 347V
UN = Universal
(120V-277V)
Finish*
Blank = SS Brushed is specified
BK = Black
WH = Matte White
BZ = Bronze
CC = Custom Color**
*Outdoor rated finish standard unless
otherwise specified. Leave blank for
SS Brushed. Must specify if antimic.
finish is required.
**Subject to additional fees. Must
specify RAL number at time of PO.
Options
FZ1 = Fuse (120V)
FZ2 = Fuse (277V)